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Quality Profile
Nerttc of flElnstitution : AdhyapakShikshanMandal's

C. H. Chaudhari Arts, S. G. Patel Commerce and Babaji B. ]. Patel Science College, Taloda
Place : Taloda Dist. Nandurbar, Maharashtra

Citeria
Weightage

(w)
Criterion-wise

Weighteil
Grade Point

(CTWGP)

Criterion-wise
Grade

Point Aoerages
(CTWGP; /W)

L Curricular Aspects

Ii. Teaching-Learning and Eoaluation

iII Research, Innwations and Extension

I',- lnfrastructure and Learning Resources

1' Student Support and Progression

1-tr, Gouernance, Leadership & Management

t lI. lnstitutional Values and Best Practices

100

335

11,4

099

110

092

100

220

768

178

171

151

226

266

2.20

2.29

'1.56

't.73

'1..37

2.46

2.66

Total
7

Zut, = t$S
i=7

7

.Z(-CIWGP.) = 1980

7

Institutional CGPA =
>.(CrWCeS 1-980

2.08
950>w,

i=7 L

Grade =

Dale ; 1To.16ot,2o2/
I t 'ALeq. ^

Orec/or
. This certification is valid for a period of Fioe years with effect from March Ol, 2021

' Ar institutional CGPA on four point scale in the range of 3.51 - 4.m denotes A* grade,
326 - 3il denotes A- grade, 3.m - 325 denotes A grade, L76 - 3.N denoter B* grade,
Z.5-l -LT) denotes B- grade, Lm-2-il denotes B grade,15L - 2.00 denotes C gradet S<sres rounded off to the nea,:est ilteger
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Quality Profile
Nrrrc of fielnstit ttion ; AdhyapakshikshanMandal's

C. H. Chaudhari Arts, S. G. Patel Commerce and Babaji B. ]. Patel Science College, Taloda
Place : Taloda, Dist. Nandurbar, Maharashha

Weightage
(W,)

Criterion-wise
Weighteil

GradePoint
(CrwGP)

Criterion-utise
Grade

Point Aoerages
(CrWGPi /W)

L Curricular Aspects

.,'/. Teacling-Learning and Etsaluation

I',-, ln-frastrucfure and Learning Resources

1- Student Support and Progression

11, Gouernance, Leadership I Management

" 

lI. lnstitutional Values and Best Practices

100

335

11,4

099

110

092

100

220

768

178

17L

151

226

266

2.20

2.29

L.56

1,.73

1.37

2.46

2.66

Total
7

Zutn - 950
i=7

7

Z,IOWGP) = 1980

Citeria

7

Institutional CGPA =
>GTWGP) 7980

2.08
9s07

>w,
i=7 '

Grade =

Dote ; fTor.6ot,2o2t
I't 'A-Q*
Orec/or

. This certification is valid for a period of Eioe years with effect from March 01, 2021

' Arr institutional GGPA on four point scale in the range of 3.51 - 4.m denotes A* grade,
32.5 - 350 denotes A- grade, 3.m - 325 denotes A grade, L76 - 3.N denotes B* grade,
L51 - LTr derotes B' grade, Lm - zil denotes B grade, 151 - Zm denotes C gradet S<ores rounded off to the neaiest irrt"go
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