





राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Gertificate of Accreditation

The Executive Committee of the

National Assessment and Accreditation Council

is pleased to declare the

Adhyapak Shikshan Mandal's

C. H. Chaudhari Arts, S. S. Patel Commerce and

Babaji B. J. Patel Science College, Jaloda

Taloda, Dist. Nandurbar, affiliated to

Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Maharashtra as

Accredited

with CSPA of 2.08 on four point scale

at B grade

valid up to February 28, 2026

Date: March 01, 2021



S. (. Director











राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Quality Profile

Name of the Institution : Adhyapak Shikshan Mandal's

C. H. Chaudhari Arts, S. G. Patel Commerce and Babaji B. J. Patel Science College, Taloda

Place: Taloda, Dist. Nandurbar, Maharashtra

Criteria	Weightage (W _i)	Criterion-wise Weighted Grade Point (Cr WGP _i)	Criterion-wise Grade Point Averages (Cr WGP _i / W _i)
I. Curricular Aspects	100	220	2.20
II. Teaching-Learning and Evaluation	335	768	2.29
III. Research, Innovations and Extension	114	178	1.56
IV. Infrastructure and Learning Resource	ces 099	171	1.73
V. Student Support and Progression	110	151	1.37
VI. Governance, Leadership & Managen	ient 092	226	2.46
VII. Institutional Values and Best Practic	ces 100	266	2.66
T	otal $\sum_{i=1}^{7} \sum_{j=1}^{7} w_{i} = 950$	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} (Cr WGP_i) = 1980$	The second secon

Institutional CGPA =
$$\frac{\sum_{i=1}^{7} (CrWGP_i)}{\sum_{i=1}^{7} W_i} = \frac{1980}{950} = \boxed{2.08}$$

Grade =

Date: March 01, 2021



S.C.a.a Director



This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from March 01, 2021

An institutional CGPA on four point scale in the range of 3.51 - 4.00 denotes A" grade, 3.26 - 3.50 denotes A⁺ grade, 3.01 - 3.25 denotes A grade, 2.76 - 3.00 denotes B⁺⁺ grade, 2.51 - 2.75 denotes B grade, 2.01 - 2.50 denotes B grade, 1.51 - 2.00 denotes C grade

Scores rounded off to the nearest integer







राष्ट्रीय मूल्यांकन एवं प्रत्यायन परिषद

विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त संस्थान

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

An Autonomous Institution of the University Grants Commission

Quality Profile

Name of the Institution : Adhyapak Shikshan Mandal's

C. H. Chaudhari Arts, S. G. Patel Commerce and Babaji B. J. Patel Science College, Taloda

Place: Taloda, Dist. Nandurbar, Maharashtra

	Criteria	Weightage (W _i)	Criterion-wise Weighted Grade Point (Cr WGP;)	Criterion-wise Grade Point Averages (Cr WGP _i / W _i)
I.	Curricular Aspects	100	220	2.20
II.	Teaching-Learning and Evaluation	335	768	2.29
III.	Research, Innovations and Extension	114	178	1.56
IV.	Infrastructure and Learning Resources	099	171	1.73
V.	Student Support and Progression	110	151	1.37
VI.	Governance, Leadership & Management	092	226	2.46
VII.	Institutional Values and Best Practices	100	266	2.66
	Total	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} \Sigma w_i = 950$	$\sum_{i=1}^{7} (Cr WGP_i) = 1980$	The state of the s

Institutional CGPA =
$$\frac{\sum_{i=1}^{7} (CrWGP_i)}{\sum_{i=1}^{7} W_i} = \frac{1980}{950} = \boxed{2.08}$$

Grade =

Date: March 01, 2021



S.C.Q.a. Director

This certification is valid for a period of Five years with effect from March 01, 2021

An institutional CGPA on four point scale in the range of 3.51 - 4.00 denotes A[™] grade, 3.26 - 3.50 denotes A⁺ grade, 3.01 - 3.25 denotes A grade, 2.76 - 3.00 denotes B⁺⁺ grade, 2.51 - 2.75 denotes B grade, 2.01 - 2.50 denotes B grade, 1.51 - 2.00 denotes C grade

Scores rounded off to the nearest integer